
 
  Landesmeisterschaft 2008 

 
1.35.10 KK 100 m -

 
Schützenklasse 

 
1. SV Jockgrim 873 

  Peter Gehrlein 294 
  Sebastian Schubach 290 
  Christian Rohwer 289 

 

2. SV Herxheim 2 867 
  David Neuhart 294 
  Benjamin Bantz 290 
  Alexander Bantz 283 

 

3. SG Speyer 866 
  Frank Pierdiluca 291 
  Markus Henkel 288 
  Tobias Uhrig 287 

 

4. SV Herxheim 864 
  Achim Bullinger 291 
  Stephan Rinck 290 
  Christoph Rinck 283 

 

1.35.10 KK 100 m -

 

Schützenklasse 

 

1. Gehrlein, Peter 85 SV Jockgrim (14) 98 98 294 
2. Neuhart, David 90 SV Herxheim (11) 98 98 294 
3. Bullinger, Achim 74 SV Herxheim 98 95 98 291 
4. Pierdiluca, Frank 67 SG Speyer 98 96 97 291 
5. Rinck, Stephan 81 SV Herxheim 95 96 99 290 
6. Bantz, Benjamin 87 SV Herxheim 95 97 98 290 
7. Schubach, Sebastian 84 SV Jockgrim 95 99 96 290 
8. Rohwer, Christian 85 SV Jockgrim 97 95 97 289 
9. Henkel, Markus 75 SG Speyer 94 98 96 288 

10. Volz, Martin 88 SSV Hatzenbühl 96 96 96 288 
11. Uhrig, Tobias 86 SG Speyer 96 94 97 287 
12. Schwab, Andreas 73 SSV Hatzenbühl 94 97 96 287 
13. Lambrecht, Stefan 68 SG Landstuhl 96 95 95 286 
14. Bantz, Alexander 91 SV Herxheim 91 96 96 283 
15. Rinck, Christoph 80 SV Herxheim 92 97 94 283 
16. Hauk, Martin 68 SV Stambach 91 96 92 279 

 

1.35.50 KK 100 m - Altersklasse 

 

1. SSV Wachenheim 844 
  Dieter Scheurer 283 
  Lothar Hetterling 282 
  Thomas Otto Dengel 279 

 

2. SG Landstuhl 838 
  Willibald Markus E. Frieser 281 
  Reinhard Krupp 280 
  Werner Dobler 277 

 

3. SV Obernheim 798 
  Alexius Weber 272 
  Helmut Marhöfer 263 
  Lothar Schütz 263 

4. SV Stambach 796 
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  Udo Laborenz 276 
  Bernd Rottmann 271 
  Alexander Müller 249 

 
1.35.50 KK 100 m - Altersklasse 

 
1. Weihl, Peter 53 SG Neustadt 95 92 96 283 
2. Scheurer, Dieter 59 SSV Wachenheim 96 95 92 283 
3. Hetterling, Lothar 59 SSV Wachenheim 92 95 95 282 
4. Kuckert, Michael 58 SG Oggersheim 93 94 94 281 
5. Frieser, Willibald Markus E. 60 SG Landstuhl 93 95 93 281 
6. Krupp, Reinhard 58 SG Landstuhl 93 93 94 280 
7. Dengel, Thomas Otto 62 SSV Wachenheim 93 90 96 279 
8. Jöckle, Heinrich jun. 62 SG Schaidt 93 90 96 279 
9. Laborenz, Udo 55 SV Stambach 95 91 90 276 

10. Machauer, Bernd 61 SG Oggersheim 94 90 91 275 
11. Rottmann, Bernd 53 SV Stambach 90 91 90 271 
12. Hartmann, Klaus 60 SG Schaidt 89 88 88 265 

 

1.35.60 KK 100 m -

 

Seniorenklasse I 

 

1. Dobler, Werner 49 SG Landstuhl 90 92 95 277 
2. Weber, Alexius 44 SV Obernheim 90 92 90 272 
3. Ernst, Thomas 52 SG Landstuhl 87 94 87 268 
4. Roth, Jürgen 48 SG Landau 88 94 85 267 
5. Haag, Karl-Heinz 51 SV Elmstein-Appenthal 87 87 91 265 
6. Marhöfer, Helmut 49 SV Obernheim 84 90 89 263 
7. Leitmann, Franz 50 SV Rheinzabern 88 91 84 263 
8. Schütz, Lothar 49 SV Obernheim 88 92 83 263 
9. Müller, Alexander 50 SV Stambach 88 79 82 249 

 

1.35.62 KK 100 m -

 

Seniorenklasse II 

 

1. Geist, Gerhard 41 SG Neustadt 94 86 84 264 
2. Adamus, Kurt 38 SG Oggersheim 84 89 89 262 
3. Walker, Rolf 32 SV Hauenstein 67 79 80 226 
4. Gauweiler, Willi 32 SG Speyer 72 62 63 197 
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